EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which offer of Privacy Terms (privacy protections, and term, or schedule of set Subscribing LEA may also unique needs of the Sumaterial change in the a	privacy protections found in the is dated 04/26/2021, to a "General Offer") through it Provider's signature shall revices, or to any other protection agree to change the data abscribing LEA. The Provided pplicable privacy statues; (2 Agreement; or three (3)	ny other LEA ("Subscits signature below. The not necessarily bind Provision not addresse a provided by Subscier may withdraw the 2) a material change	ribing LEA") who a his General Offer so trovider to other to d in this DPA. The ribing LEA to the F General Offer in in the services and	ccepts this General shall extend only to erms, such as price, e Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) a d products listed in
Subscribing LEA	s should se	end the	signed	Exhibit "E"
	ollowing email address: <u>k</u> Quizizz Inc.	oming @ quizizz.oom		_•
PROVIDER: BY:	Quizizz inc.	[05/07/2021 Date:	l
Printed Name:	Madhusudanan 🕡		Onboarding Lead	
the General Offer of Priv terms of this DPA for the and Quiziz	VENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA	LEA and the Provider of the Carmi White C	ounty CUSD #5	ound by the same
Subscribing LEA:			8/21/2023	
BY:Todd H	laley	Date:		
			Director of Techr	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME	:Carmi White County			
DESIGNATED REPRESENT	ATIVE OF LEA:			
Name:	Todd Haley			
Title:	Director of Technology			
Address:	800 West Main Street,	Carmi, IL 62821		
Telephone Number:	618-382-4661			
Email:	thaley@carmischools.c	org		